
Department of Accountancy 
Certificate courses in Introduction to Tally- 2019-20-Attendance

Sr No Name 03-08-2019 04-08-2019 05-08-2019 06-08-2019 07-08-2019

1 Tanuja Patil P P P P P

2 Mayuri Patil P P P P P

3 Bhagyashree Thakur P P P P P

4 Vishal Rathod P P P A P

5 Akshay Bhatle P P A P P

6 Manali Madhvi P P P P P

7 Pooja Patil P P P P P

8 Priya Naikar P A P P P

9 Aditi Baile P P P P P

10 Sangita Gavali P P P P P

11 Payal Bhondivale A P P P P

12 Ritika Sharma P P P P P

13 Shweta Singh P A P P A

14 Dhaneshwari Hajare P P P P P

15 Shraddha Khulape P P P P P

16 Tejashri Sarode P P P P P

17 Amol Phape P P P P P

18 Shruti Jagtap P P P P P

19 Hritik Meshu A P P A P

20 Manaswi Jansandekar P P P P P

21 Priya Hivale P P P P P

22 Ashwini Kachare P P P P P

23 Abdullah Momin P A P P P

24 Ibrahim Khaleeque P P P P P

25 Rhea Nambiar P P P P P

26 Ranjana Rai P P P P P

27 Aashna Shetty P P P P P

28 Anjali Sharma P P P A P

29 Jyoti Thakur P P P P P

30 Bhishma Kama Pakara P P P P P

31 Pravin Bodke P P P P P

Sr No Name 08-08-2019 09-08-2019 10-08-2019 11-08-2019 12-08-2019

1 Tanuja Patil P P P P P

2 Mayuri Patil P P P P P

3 Bhagyashree Thakur P P P P P

4 Vishal Rathod A P P A P



5 Akshay Bhatle P P P P P

6 Manali Madhvi P P P P P

7 Pooja Patil P P P P P

8 Priya Naikar P P P P P

9 Aditi Baile P P A P P

10 Sangita Gavali P P P P A

11 Payal Bhondivale P P P P P

12 Ritika Sharma P P P P P

13 Shweta Singh P A P P P

14 Dhaneshwari Hajare P P P P P

15 Shraddha Khulape P P P P P

16 Tejashri Sarode P P P P P

17 Amol Phape P P P P P

18 Shruti Jagtap P P P P P

19 Hritik Meshu P P P P P

20 Manaswi Jansandekar P A P P P

21 Priya Hivale P P P P A

22 Ashwini Kachare A P P P P

23 Abdullah Momin P P P P P

24 Ibrahim Khaleeque P P A P P

25 Rhea Nambiar P P P P P

26 Ranjana Rai P P P P P

27 Aashna Shetty P P P A P

28 Anjali Sharma P A P P P

29 Jyoti Thakur P P P P A

30 Bhishma Kama Pakara P P P P P

31 Pravin Bodke P P P A P


